SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q1 How far would you disagree or agree with the following
statements?'Dyslexia Portrait...

...was an
enjoyable...

...made me
feel more...

...showed me
that there ...

...challenged my
understandin...

...was an enjoyable experience'

...made me feel more connected
with the stories of Hull and its
people'

...showed me that there is more
to Hull than | expected'

...challenged my understanding
of art'

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0
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0 2 4 5 6 7 9
STRONGLY DISAGREE NEITHER AGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
DISAGREE DISAGREE NOR AGREE
AGREE
2.94% 0.00% 8.82%  52.94% 35.29%
1 0 3 18 12 34
6.06% 9.09% 39.39%  30.30% 15.15%
2 3 13 10 5 33
3.23% 6.45% 41.94%  41.94% 6.45%
1 2 13 13 2 31
3.33% 6.67% 36.67%  43.33% 10.00%
1 2 11 13 3 30

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.18

3.39

3.42

3.50



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q2 How did you hear about this exhibition? (Please tick all that match
respondents answers and write in any not covered in 'other' option)

Answered: 31  Skipped: 3

Friends/family/|
colleagues -...

Friends/family

colleagues -...

Hull 2017
Volunteer -...

www.hull.ac.uk

www.hull2017.co
.uk

Other website
(please...

University of
Hull Faceboo...

Hull 2017
Facebook /...

Other
organisation...

Advertising
and printed...

Newspaper

Radio

Don't remember

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Friends/family/colleagues - told me in person 16.13%

Friends/family colleagues — via social media / email 0.00%

2/24



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Hull 2017 Volunteer - told me or via social media / email

www.hull.ac.uk

www.hull2017.co.uk

Other website (please specify)

University of Hull Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / Youtube / Flickr / e-newsletter

Hull 2017 Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / Youtube / Flickr / e-newsletter

Other organisation Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / YouTube / Flickr (please specify)
Advertising and printed promotional material (e.g. brochure, leaflet, flyer, billboard, poster)
Newspaper

™V

Radio

Don't remember

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 31

# WHERE APPLICABLE, PLEASE SPECIFY OTHER ORGANISATION SOCIAL MEDIA /

WEBSITE / OTHER PUBLICITY SOURCE
1 Holiday Inn Check-In
Literature on Hull City of Culture
City of culture
From main exhibition
Just walked in

Word of mouth & city of culture programme

N O oA~ W N

work as city of culture volunteer

3/24

12.90%
0.00%
16.13%
0.00%
3.23%
12.90%
0.00%
12.90%
9.68%
3.23%
0.00%
0.00%

19.35%

DATE

11/11/2017 3:18 PM
11/11/2017 3:08 PM
11/5/2017 10:42 AM
11/1/2017 6:41 PM
10/30/2017 11:22 AM
10/28/2017 10:10 AM
10/24/2017 4:10 PM



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q3 What was your motivation to attend?(Please select the one closest to
the answer provided, or is unsure write in the 'other' option)

Answered: 26  Skipped: 8

Because it’s
part of Hull...

Because I'm a
regular...

It’s a unique
experience n...

General
interest in...

Wanted to see
/ do somethi...

Specific
interestin ...

Getting
involved in...

Trying
something ne...

Something to
do while I'm...

It’s
affordable /...

Something to
do with frie...

Something to
do with the...

Interested to
find out mor...

No particular
reason /...

I was in the
area anyway

Other (please
specify below)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

4/24
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Because it’s part of Hull UK City of Culture 2017

Because I'm a regular attender of exhibitions at the University of Hull

It's a unique experience not to be missed

General interest in this type of event

Wanted to see / do something creative

Specific interest in the actors / artists involved (please specify which artists below)

Getting involved in what’s happening

Trying something new or different

Something to do while I'm in Hull on business

It's affordable / good value

Something to do with friends / family

Something to do with the kids

Interested to find out more about Hull

No particular reason / someone else’s idea

| was in the area anyway

Other (please specify below)

TOTAL

© 0o N o g A W DN

A A A A
w N = O

PLEASE SPECIFY ARTIST(S) OF INTEREST OR OTHER MOTIVATION BELOW:

Various exhibition advertised

Prevous experiences with dyslexic friends/relatives

| was visiting Hull and enjoy art.

My daguhter is dyslexic.

Curious

know someone with dyslexia

Son has dyslexia.

Am a COC volunteer and stayed behind to visit it

| have friends with dyslexia and | wanted to see how they think.
coc Volunteer convinced me to come.

work 2 mins away

Interested to understand dyslexia from the persons point of view

Being dyslexic

5/24

19.23%
0.00%
0.00%
26.92%
0.00%
7.69%
0.00%
3.85%
0.00%
0.00%
7.69%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

34.62%

DATE

11/11/2017 3:18 PM
11/8/2017 1:09 PM
11/8/2017 1:00 PM
11/5/2017 3:02 PM
11/5/2017 10:51 AM
11/5/2017 10:45 AM
11/2/2017 6:03 PM
11/1/2017 6:36 PM
10/30/2017 11:18 AM
10/27/2017 10:26 AM
10/24/2017 4:10 PM
10/24/2017 4:07 PM
10/21/2017 1:35 PM

26
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Q4 Generally speaking, do you think there is a lot of prejudice in Britain
against disabled people?

None

Hardly any

A little

A lot

Don't know

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

None
Hardly any
A little

A lot

Don't know

TOTAL

Answered: 34

30%

40% 50%

6/24

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
0.00%

0.00%
47.06%
50.00%

2.94%

80%

90% 100%

16

17

34
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Q5 Would you say your view of individuals who identify as disabled was

positive or negative before attending this exhibition?

Very negative

Negative I

Positive

Very Positive

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Very negative
Negative

Positive

Very Positive

TOTAL

Answered: 33

30% 40% 50%

7124

Skipped: 1

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.00%

6.06%

72.73%

21.21%

90% 100%

24

33



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q6 In light of your response to the above question, would you say that
attending this exhibition has caused you to have a different view of
disabled people?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

More negative

More positive

Much more
positive

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

More negative
Stayed the same
More positive

Much more positive

TOTAL

40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.00%

61.76%
32.35%

5.88%

8/24

90% 100%

21

11

34
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Q7 In the last 12 months have you attended an event at the University of

Yes

No

Don't remember

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No

Don't remember

TOTAL

Answered: 34

Hull?

Skipped: 0

0%

10%

20%

30%

40% 50%

9/24

60% 70%

RESPONSES
58.82%

41.18%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

20

14

34
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Q8 In the last 12 months have you attended an event at Artlink?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 0

Don't remember

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 20.59%

No 70.59%

Don't remember 8.82%
TOTAL

10/ 24

24

34



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q9 Please share any further comments you have about this

exhibition below:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 13

RESPONSES

Visit from Brough for City of Culture events

Stimulate me to reflect on my own experiences

An excellent way of showing the negative and positive way dyslexia affects people. It showes how

it affects people in different ways.

| visited the Larking exhibition

Excellent exhibition highlighting the difficulties and moreover, the postives of dyslexia, especially

for my daughter who is studying photography.

Very good exhibition that highlights the importance of a postive experience in education. I've come

with my daughter who has dyslexia and is now training to be a primary school teacher- I'm very
proud that she's trying to take her postive experience of education to contribute to increasing an
understanding of working with dyslexic in schools.

Educating and enlighting

Good

n/a

n/a

It is very emotional for me as | have dyslexia myself

My interest was to learn more about dyslexia and read of others' experiences.

| would like to have read the dyslexics comments about the images created for them.
Interesting but did feel a bit 'in a corner' of a very busy library/facility at 3pm Wed 1/11/17
V interesting and insightful. More clearly portrays how it must be to have dyslexia.

illuminating well presented what talent we must have lost through our lack of understanding of
dyslexia in the past so many future blighted.

interesting

just wished there was more and possibly in its own room.
Really interesting exhibition, enjoyed the audio too.
Great display of visual effects. Very enjoyable

More coverage for the dyslexia exhibit, not just 2 walls

111724

DATE

11/11/2017 3:18 PM
11/11/2017 3:08 PM
11/11/2017 2:42 PM

11/8/2017 1:00 PM
11/5/2017 3:02 PM

11/5/2017 3:00 PM

11/5/2017 10:51 AM
11/5/2017 10:49 AM
11/5/2017 10:45 AM
11/5/2017 10:42 AM
11/3/2017 11:39 AM
11/2/2017 6:03 PM
11/1/2017 6:41 PM
11/1/2017 6:36 PM
10/28/2017 10:58 AM
10/27/2017 10:26 AM

10/24/2017 4:10 PM
10/21/2017 1:35 PM
10/21/2017 1:25 PM
10/21/2017 1:23 PM
10/21/2017 1:16 PM



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q10 Are you planning to attend or take part in other events and activities
programmed for Hull UK City of Culture 20177

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

Not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 86.67% 26
No 3.33% 1
Not sure 10.00% 3
TOTAL 30

12/ 24
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SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q11 What is your post code? (if you live outside the UK, please enter
country of residence) (This will be used for evaluation purposes only, to

RESPONSES
B147JB

B147JB
HU6 7DZ
NN3
LS16
HU17 8PS
HU8 9UA
YO7 1JB
WF2 OJL
hu5 5ap
ca10 3hd
edinborough
hu3

HU3 6QA
HU18
DN18 5QP
BD18 4EE
HU5

HU5 3HR
HU17 OQT
HU17 7SQ
hu5 3tn
hu5 5nt
HU5 5XD
HU16
HU13 ODP
DN16 2HN
HU7

map audiences for our project)

Answered: 28  Skipped: 6

13/24

DATE
11/11/2017 3:18 PM

11/11/2017 3:09 PM
11/11/2017 2:43 PM
11/11/2017 2:38 PM
11/8/2017 1:19 PM
11/8/2017 1:18 PM
11/8/2017 1:09 PM
11/8/2017 1:01 PM
11/5/2017 3:02 PM
11/5/2017 10:50 AM
11/5/2017 10:48 AM
11/5/2017 10:46 AM
11/5/2017 10:43 AM
11/3/2017 11:39 AM
11/2/2017 6:04 PM
11/1/2017 6:37 PM
10/30/2017 11:22 AM
10/30/2017 11:18 AM
10/28/2017 10:59 AM
10/28/2017 10:11 AM
10/27/2017 10:26 AM
10/24/2017 4:11 PM
10/24/2017 4:08 PM
10/21/2017 1:35 PM
10/21/2017 1:30 PM
10/21/2017 1:25 PM
10/21/2017 1:19 PM
10/21/2017 1:16 PM



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q12 How do you define your gender?(Please select one answer only)

Male

Transgender

Gender
non-conforming

Prefer not to
say

Other (please
specify)
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Male
Female
Transgender

Gender non-conforming
Prefer not to say

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.

20%

Answered: 30

30%

40% 50%

14 /24

Skipped: 4

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
26.67%

70.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.33%

0.00%

90% 100%

21

30

DATE



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q13 How would you describe your ethnic background?(Please select one
answer only)

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

White:
English/Wels...
White: Irish I

White: Gypsy
or Irish...

White: Polish

White: Any
other white...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Mixed/multiple
ethnic group...

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British: Indian

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British:...

Asian/Asian
British: Any...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Black/African/C
aribbean/Bla...

Other: Arab

15/24



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Other: Any
other ethnic...

Prefer not to
say

Please specify
in this box ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
White: English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern Irish/British 90.00% 27
White: Irish 3.33% 1
White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller 0.00% 0
White: Polish 0.00% 0
White: Any other white background (write in box below if you wish) 3.33% 1
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black Caribbean 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black African 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Asian 0.00% 0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: Any other Mixed/multiple ethnic background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Bangladeshi 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Indian 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Pakistani 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Chinese 0.00% 0
Asian/Asian British: Any other Asian background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: African 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Caribbean 0.00% 0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Any other Black/African/Caribbean background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Other: Arab 0.00% 0
Other: Any other ethnic background (write in box below if you wish) 0.00% 0
Prefer not to say 0.00% 0
Please specify in this box if you wish: 3.33% 1
TOTAL 30
# PLEASE SPECIFY IN THIS BOX IF YOU WISH: DATE

1 Citizen of the world 10/28/2017 10:59 AM

16/ 24



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY
Q14 Which of the following age groups do you fall into?(Please select

one answer only)

Answered: 30  Skipped: 4

17124



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Under 6 years

6-10 years

11-15 years

16-17 years

18-19 years

20-24 years

25-29 years

30-34 years

35-39 years

40-44 years

45-49 years

50-54 years

55-59 years

60-64 years

65-69 years

70-74 years

75+ years

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 6 years 0.00%

18 /24



6-10 years

11-15 years
16-17 years
18-19 years
20-24 years
25-29 years
30-34 years
35-39 years
40-44 years
45-49 years
50-54 years
55-59 years
60-64 years
65-69 years
70-74 years
75+ years

Prefer not to say
TOTAL

SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

19/24

0.00%
3.33%
3.33%
0.00%
0.00%
3.33%
3.33%
3.33%
0.00%
10.00%
16.67%
20.00%
10.00%
13.33%
6.67%
6.67%

0.00%

30
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Q15 Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or
disability which has lasted, or is expected to last, at least 12 months?

Answered: 30

Yes - limited
alot

Yes - limited
a little

No

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes - limited a lot
Yes - limited a little
No

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

40% 50%

20/ 24

Skipped: 4

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
0.00%

13.33%

83.33%

3.33%

90% 100%

25

30



SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q16 Would you be happy for Hull 2017, the University of Hull or their
official evaluators to contact you to take part in future research?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 6

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 46.43%

No 53.57%
TOTAL

21/24

13

15

28
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RESPONSES
Andy Mullineux
Judith Mullineux
A Atkinson
Christine Gorman
Brian Morgan
Ursula Vickerton
C. Holdstock
D.B.Smith
Karen Hillison
Matt Russell
Lisa Austin

Graham Hallet

Q17 Name:

Answered: 12 Skipped: 22

22124

DATE
11/11/2017 3:20 PM

11/11/2017 3:10 PM
11/8/2017 1:18 PM
11/8/2017 1:02 PM
11/2/2017 6:05 PM
11/1/2017 6:38 PM
10/28/2017 11:00 AM
10/27/2017 10:27 AM
10/24/2017 4:12 PM
10/21/2017 1:36 PM
10/21/2017 1:20 PM
10/21/2017 1:17 PM
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RESPONSES

Aw.mullineux@bitam.ac.uk
judemull54@gmail.co9m
anneanne@hotmail.co.uk
christinegorman82@yahoo.co.uk
brianmorgan1947@hotmail.com
puvickerton@gmail.com
cmholdstock60@gmail.com
smithdj@smithdj.karoo.co.uk
hillison@hillison.karoo.co.uk
mattrusselldesign@gmail.com
austin-austin@ntlworld.com

Grahambhallet@hotmail.com

Q18 Email address:

Answered: 12 Skipped: 22

23/24

DATE
11/11/2017 3:20 PM

11/11/2017 3:10 PM
11/8/2017 1:18 PM
11/8/2017 1:02 PM
11/2/2017 6:05 PM
11/1/2017 6:38 PM
10/28/2017 11:00 AM
10/27/2017 10:27 AM
10/24/2017 4:12 PM
10/21/2017 1:36 PM
10/21/2017 1:20 PM
10/21/2017 1:17 PM
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RESPONSES
07711018079

07528369780
01964 532022
07761507572
01482 246420
07723693749

SQUARE PEG: DYSLEXIA PORTRAIT - AUDIENCE SURVEY

Q19 Telephone number:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 28

24 |24

DATE
11/11/2017 3:20 PM

11/11/2017 3:10 PM
11/2/2017 6:05 PM
10/28/2017 11:00 AM
10/27/2017 10:27 AM
10/24/2017 4:12 PM
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