Q1 How far would you disagree or agree with the following statements?'Dyslexia Portrait...



	STRONGLY DISAGREE	DISAGREE	NEITHER DISAGREE NOR AGREE	AGREE	STRONGLY AGREE	TOTAL	WEIGHTED AVERAGE
was an enjoyable experience'	2.94% 1	0.00% 0	8.82% 3	52.94% 18	35.29% 12	34	4.18
made me feel more connected with the stories of Hull and its people'	6.06% 2	9.09% 3	39.39% 13	30.30% 10	15.15% 5	33	3.39
showed me that there is more to Hull than I expected'	3.23% 1	6.45% 2	41.94% 13	41.94% 13	6.45% 2	31	3.42
challenged my understanding of art'	3.33% 1	6.67% 2	36.67% 11	43.33% 13	10.00% 3	30	3.50

Q2 How did you hear about this exhibition? (Please tick all that match respondents answers and write in any not covered in 'other' option)



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Friends/family/colleagues - told me in person	16.13%	5
Friends/family colleagues – via social media / email	0.00%	0

Hull 2017 Volunteer - told me or via social media / email	12.90%	4
www.hull.ac.uk	0.00%	0
www.hull2017.co.uk	16.13%	5
Other website (please specify)	0.00%	0
University of Hull Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / Youtube / Flickr / e-newsletter	3.23%	1
Hull 2017 Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / Youtube / Flickr / e-newsletter	12.90%	4
Other organisation Facebook / Twitter / Instagram / YouTube / Flickr (please specify)	0.00%	0
Advertising and printed promotional material (e.g. brochure, leaflet, flyer, billboard, poster)	12.90%	4
Newspaper	9.68%	3
TV	3.23%	1
Radio	0.00%	0
Don't remember	0.00%	0
Other (please specify)	19.35%	6
Total Respondents: 31		

#	WHERE APPLICABLE, PLEASE SPECIFY OTHER ORGANISATION SOCIAL MEDIA / WEBSITE / OTHER PUBLICITY SOURCE	DATE
1	Holiday Inn Check-In	11/11/2017 3:18 PM
2	Literature on Hull City of Culture	11/11/2017 3:08 PM
3	City of culture	11/5/2017 10:42 AM
4	From main exhibition	11/1/2017 6:41 PM
5	Just walked in	10/30/2017 11:22 AM
6	Word of mouth & city of culture programme	10/28/2017 10:10 AM
7	work as city of culture volunteer	10/24/2017 4:10 PM

Q3 What was your motivation to attend?(Please select the one closest to the answer provided, or is unsure write in the 'other' option)



ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES

Because it's part of Hull UK City of Culture 2017	19.23%	5
Because I'm a regular attender of exhibitions at the University of Hull	0.00%	0
It's a unique experience not to be missed	0.00%	0
General interest in this type of event	26.92%	7
Wanted to see / do something creative	0.00%	0
Specific interest in the actors / artists involved (please specify which artists below)	7.69%	2
Getting involved in what's happening	0.00%	0
Trying something new or different	3.85%	1
Something to do while I'm in Hull on business	0.00%	0
It's affordable / good value	0.00%	0
Something to do with friends / family	7.69%	2
Something to do with the kids	0.00%	0
Interested to find out more about Hull	0.00%	0
No particular reason / someone else's idea	0.00%	0
I was in the area anyway	0.00%	0
Other (please specify below)	34.62%	9
TOTAL		26

#	PLEASE SPECIFY ARTIST(S) OF INTEREST OR OTHER MOTIVATION BELOW:	DATE
1	Various exhibition advertised	11/11/2017 3:18 PM
2	Prevous experiences with dyslexic friends/relatives	11/8/2017 1:09 PM
3	I was visiting Hull and enjoy art.	11/8/2017 1:00 PM
4	My daguhter is dyslexic.	11/5/2017 3:02 PM
5	Curious	11/5/2017 10:51 AM
6	know someone with dyslexia	11/5/2017 10:45 AM
7	Son has dyslexia.	11/2/2017 6:03 PM
8	Am a COC volunteer and stayed behind to visit it	11/1/2017 6:36 PM
9	I have friends with dyslexia and I wanted to see how they think.	10/30/2017 11:18 AM
10	coc Volunteer convinced me to come.	10/27/2017 10:26 AM
11	work 2 mins away	10/24/2017 4:10 PM
12	Interested to understand dyslexia from the persons point of view	10/24/2017 4:07 PM
13	Being dyslexic	10/21/2017 1:35 PM

Q4 Generally speaking, do you think there is a lot of prejudice in Britain against disabled people?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
None	0.00%	0
Hardly any	0.00%	0
A little	47.06%	16
A lot	50.00%	17
Don't know	2.94%	1
TOTAL		34

Q5 Would you say your view of individuals who identify as disabled was positive or negative before attending this exhibition?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Very negative	0.00%	0
Negative	6.06%	2
Positive	72.73%	24
Very Positive	21.21%	7
TOTAL		33

Q6 In light of your response to the above question, would you say that attending this exhibition has caused you to have a different view of disabled people?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
More negative	0.00%	0
Stayed the same	61.76%	21
More positive	32.35%	11
Much more positive	5.88%	2
TOTAL		34

Q7 In the last 12 months have you attended an event at the University of Hull?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	58.82%	20
No	41.18%	14
Don't remember	0.00%	0
TOTAL		34

Q8 In the last 12 months have you attended an event at Artlink?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	20.59%	7
No	70.59%	24
Don't remember	8.82%	3
TOTAL		34

Q9 Please share any further comments you have about this exhibition below:

Answered: 21 Skipped: 13

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Visit from Brough for City of Culture events	11/11/2017 3:18 PM
2	Stimulate me to reflect on my own experiences	11/11/2017 3:08 PM
3	An excellent way of showing the negative and positive way dyslexia affects people. It showes how it affects people in different ways.	11/11/2017 2:42 PM
4	I visited the Larking exhibition	11/8/2017 1:00 PM
5	Excellent exhibition highlighting the difficulties and moreover, the postives of dyslexia, especially for my daughter who is studying photography.	11/5/2017 3:02 PM
6	Very good exhibition that highlights the importance of a postive experience in education. I've come with my daughter who has dyslexia and is now training to be a primary school teacher- I'm very proud that she's trying to take her postive experience of education to contribute to increasing an understanding of working with dyslexic in schools.	11/5/2017 3:00 PM
7	Educating and enlighting	11/5/2017 10:51 AM
8	Good	11/5/2017 10:49 AM
9	n/a	11/5/2017 10:45 AM
10	n/a	11/5/2017 10:42 AM
11	It is very emotional for me as I have dyslexia myself	11/3/2017 11:39 AM
12	My interest was to learn more about dyslexia and read of others' experiences.	11/2/2017 6:03 PM
13	I would like to have read the dyslexics comments about the images created for them.	11/1/2017 6:41 PM
14	Interesting but did feel a bit 'in a corner' of a very busy library/facility at 3pm Wed 1/11/17	11/1/2017 6:36 PM
15	V interesting and insightful. More clearly portrays how it must be to have dyslexia.	10/28/2017 10:58 AM
16	illuminating well presented what talent we must have lost through our lack of understanding of dyslexia in the past so many future blighted.	10/27/2017 10:26 AM
17	interesting	10/24/2017 4:10 PM
18	just wished there was more and possibly in its own room.	10/21/2017 1:35 PM
19	Really interesting exhibition, enjoyed the audio too.	10/21/2017 1:25 PM
20	Great display of visual effects. Very enjoyable	10/21/2017 1:23 PM
21	More coverage for the dyslexia exhibit, not just 2 walls	10/21/2017 1:16 PM

Q10 Are you planning to attend or take part in other events and activities programmed for Hull UK City of Culture 2017?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	86.67%	26
No	3.33%	1
Not sure	10.00%	3
TOTAL		30

Q11 What is your post code? (if you live outside the UK, please enter country of residence) (This will be used for evaluation purposes only, to map audiences for our project)

Answered: 28 Skipped: 6

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	B147JB	11/11/2017 3:18 PM
2	B147JB	11/11/2017 3:09 PM
3	HU6 7DZ	11/11/2017 2:43 PM
4	NN3	11/11/2017 2:38 PM
5	LS16	11/8/2017 1:19 PM
6	HU17 8PS	11/8/2017 1:18 PM
7	HU8 9UA	11/8/2017 1:09 PM
8	YO7 1JB	11/8/2017 1:01 PM
9	WF2 OJL	11/5/2017 3:02 PM
10	hu5 5ap	11/5/2017 10:50 AM
11	ca10 3hd	11/5/2017 10:48 AM
12	edinborough	11/5/2017 10:46 AM
13	hu3	11/5/2017 10:43 AM
14	HU3 6QA	11/3/2017 11:39 AM
15	HU18	11/2/2017 6:04 PM
16	DN18 5QP	11/1/2017 6:37 PM
17	BD18 4EE	10/30/2017 11:22 AM
18	HU5	10/30/2017 11:18 AM
19	HU5 3HR	10/28/2017 10:59 AM
20	HU17 OQT	10/28/2017 10:11 AM
21	HU17 7SQ	10/27/2017 10:26 AM
22	hu5 3tn	10/24/2017 4:11 PM
23	hu5 5nt	10/24/2017 4:08 PM
24	HU5 5XD	10/21/2017 1:35 PM
25	HU16	10/21/2017 1:30 PM
26	HU13 0DP	10/21/2017 1:25 PM
27	DN16 2HN	10/21/2017 1:19 PM
28	HU7	10/21/2017 1:16 PM

Q12 How do you define your gender?(Please select one answer only)



ANSWER CHOICES		RESPONSES	
Male		26.67%	8
Female		70.00%	21
Transgender		0.00%	0
Gender non-	conforming	0.00%	0
Prefer not to	say	3.33%	1
Other (please	e specify)	0.00%	0
TOTAL			30
#	OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)		DATE

There are no responses.

14 / 24

Q13 How would you describe your ethnic background?(Please select one answer only)





ANSWER CHOICES	RESPON	SES
White: English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern Irish/British	90.00%	27
White: Irish	3.33%	1
White: Gypsy or Irish Traveller	0.00%	0
White: Polish	0.00%	0
White: Any other white background (write in box below if you wish)	3.33%	1
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black Caribbean	0.00%	0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Black African	0.00%	0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: White and Asian	0.00%	0
Mixed/multiple ethnic groups: Any other Mixed/multiple ethnic background (write in box below if you wish)	0.00%	0
Asian/Asian British: Bangladeshi	0.00%	0
Asian/Asian British: Indian	0.00%	0
Asian/Asian British: Pakistani	0.00%	0
Asian/Asian British: Chinese	0.00%	0
Asian/Asian British: Any other Asian background (write in box below if you wish)	0.00%	0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: African	0.00%	0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Caribbean	0.00%	0
Black/African/Caribbean/Black British: Any other Black/African/Caribbean background (write in box below if you wish)	0.00%	0
Other: Arab	0.00%	0
Other: Any other ethnic background (write in box below if you wish)	0.00%	0
Prefer not to say	0.00%	0
Please specify in this box if you wish:	3.33%	1
TOTAL		30

#	PLEASE SPECIFY IN THIS BOX IF YOU WISH:	DATE
1	Citizen of the world	10/28/2017 10:59 AM

Q14 Which of the following age groups do you fall into?(Please select one answer only)

Answered: 30 Skipped: 4



18 / 24

0

6-10 years	0.00%	0
11-15 years	3.33%	1
16-17 years	3.33%	1
18-19 years	0.00%	0
20-24 years	0.00%	0
25-29 years	3.33%	1
30-34 years	3.33%	1
35-39 years	3.33%	1
40-44 years	0.00%	0
45-49 years	10.00%	3
50-54 years	16.67%	5
55-59 years	20.00%	6
60-64 years	10.00%	3
65-69 years	13.33%	4
70-74 years	6.67%	2
75+ years	6.67%	2
Prefer not to say	0.00%	0
TOTAL		30

Q15 Are your day-to-day activities limited because of a health problem or disability which has lasted, or is expected to last, at least 12 months?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes - limited a lot	0.00%	0
Yes - limited a little	13.33%	4
No	83.33%	25
Prefer not to say	3.33%	1
TOTAL		30

Q16 Would you be happy for Hull 2017, the University of Hull or their official evaluators to contact you to take part in future research?



ANSWER CHOICES	RESPONSES	
Yes	46.43%	13
No	53.57%	15
TOTAL		28

Q17 Name:

Answered: 12 Skipped: 22

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Andy Mullineux	11/11/2017 3:20 PM
2	Judith Mullineux	11/11/2017 3:10 PM
3	A Atkinson	11/8/2017 1:18 PM
4	Christine Gorman	11/8/2017 1:02 PM
5	Brian Morgan	11/2/2017 6:05 PM
6	Ursula Vickerton	11/1/2017 6:38 PM
7	C. Holdstock	10/28/2017 11:00 AM
8	D.B.Smith	10/27/2017 10:27 AM
9	Karen Hillison	10/24/2017 4:12 PM
10	Matt Russell	10/21/2017 1:36 PM
11	Lisa Austin	10/21/2017 1:20 PM
12	Graham Hallet	10/21/2017 1:17 PM

Q18 Email address:

Answered: 12 Skipped: 22

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Aw.mullineux@bitam.ac.uk	11/11/2017 3:20 PM
2	judemull54@gmail.co9m	11/11/2017 3:10 PM
3	anneanne@hotmail.co.uk	11/8/2017 1:18 PM
4	christinegorman82@yahoo.co.uk	11/8/2017 1:02 PM
5	brianmorgan1947@hotmail.com	11/2/2017 6:05 PM
6	puvickerton@gmail.com	11/1/2017 6:38 PM
7	cmholdstock60@gmail.com	10/28/2017 11:00 AM
8	smithdj@smithdj.karoo.co.uk	10/27/2017 10:27 AM
9	hillison@hillison.karoo.co.uk	10/24/2017 4:12 PM
10	mattrusselldesign@gmail.com	10/21/2017 1:36 PM
11	austin-austin@ntlworld.com	10/21/2017 1:20 PM
12	Grahamhallet@hotmail.com	10/21/2017 1:17 PM

Q19 Telephone number:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 28

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	07711018079	11/11/2017 3:20 PM
2	07528369780	11/11/2017 3:10 PM
3	01964 532022	11/2/2017 6:05 PM
4	07761507572	10/28/2017 11:00 AM
5	01482 246420	10/27/2017 10:27 AM
6	07723693749	10/24/2017 4:12 PM